 GÖKSU INFRANSTRUCTURE
EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD.CO
GÖKSU INFRASTRUCTURE EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD CO
Adres   : 1234.SOK. NO:123 OSTİM-ANKARA
Tel : 0 312 386 05 37      Fax : 0 312 386 05 39
 Mobil:0532 446 19 32
MULTI SIZE FLEXIBLE PIPE TEST PLUGS 1,5
BAR
The plugs can be easily installed at any angle
throughout the pipe, which allows having an
effective sealing. These plugs are mainly used for
testing of sealing with air or water.
Environmentally resistant, to temperature from -40
to 700 C. Standard series of test plugs can be made
in a range of diameters from 50 to 3600 mm.
Part Number Nominal
Size
Min.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
Total
Length
Bypass
Diameter
Product
Weight
    (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (inch) (kg)
HPAPB5060 50 50 60 6,0 45 330 1/8” 1,0
HPAPB50 50 50 50 12 45 330 1/8” 1,0
APB701501 70-150 70 150 1.5 64 400 ½ ‘ 1.2
APB1002001 100-200 100 200 1.5 88 500 1” 1,8
APB1503001 150-300 150 300 1.5 138 580 2” 4.0
APB2004001 200-400 200 400 1.5 185 680 2” 7,2
APB3006001 300-600 300 600 1.5 285 850 2” 11,0
APB3757501 375-750 375 750 1.5 360 1000 2” 18,0
APB3757502 375-750 375 750 1.5 360 1000 2”+1” 20,0
APB50010001 500-
1000
500 1000 1.5 485 1200 2” 27,0
APB60012001 600-
1200
600 1200 1.5 585 1400 2” 35,0
APB80012001 800-
1200
800 1200 1,5 780 1200 2’ 35,0